
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

dep.70. Exam Schedule

Fri, 05 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Industry Workshop: pre-graduation  M17-204  Mavritskiy O.B.
Tue, 07 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A15-221
Mon, 13 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A17-221
Tue, 14 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practice on obtaining professional skills and experience of professional activity

(pedagogical practice)  A17-221
Thu, 16 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A15-221
Fri, 17 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A18-221
Wed, 22 May 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-217  Menushenkov A.P.
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic practice (primary professional skills, quantum Metrology)  B16-202

 Borisyuk P.V., Vasiliev O.S.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Strongly Correlated Systems  A16-221  Krasavin A.V.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  A16-221  Rudnev I.A.
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-217  Menushenkov A.P.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A17-221
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A18-221
Fri, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practice on obtaining professional skills and experience of professional activity

(pedagogical practice)  A17-221


